
Hammer Case

Top Sub with 4 ½" API REG PIN

Front Chuck

Piston

Control tube

Guide Bush

Top Valve

Bit Retainer Ring

Spring

Check Valve

Choke

Coupler Pin

O ring for Bit retainer ring
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S.No DESCRIPTION

Outer Diameter

Hammer Length

Hammer Weight

Coupler Thread Size

BIT SHANK

Suitable Bit Size

6.96"

47.25"

328Lbs

Reg Pin

177mm

1200mm

148kg

4 1/2" API

Air consumption, cmf

150psi

525

250psi

980

350psi

1550

Air consumption, m3/min

10 bar

15

18 bar

28

24 bar

44

SD-8

No Foot Valve Required

8" To And Above
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Mining Equipments

R

9. 8" Hammer Model - VD80S x 177

12   Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 


